
YOUR SCHOOL SPECIFIC UNIFORM
 

 

YOUR SCHOOL SPECIFIC SPORTSWEAR
 

Order online at: www.trutex.com/eu
Sign in with yourLEAcode: LEA000150TF toviewandorderyour school items 

2025/2026 Uniform List

BLAZERS
Navy Boys Fit Blazer (Compulsory)

KNITWEAR
Navy Jumper (Compulsory)

ACCESSORIES
School Tie (Compulsory) 

POLOS • SWEATS

SHIRTS • BLOUSES 
Long Sleeve Shirt (2 Pack) (Compulsory)

TROUSERS • SKIRTS
Senior Shorts (Compulsory)

Navy Girls Fit Blazer (Compulsory)

Senior Boys Trouser (Compulsory)

Tartan Kilt (Compulsory) 
(various lengths available) 
Senior Girls Trouser (Compulsory)

Long Sleeve Blouse (2 Pack) (Compulsory)

Navy Sports Shorts (Compulsory) 

Navy Mulitsports Skorts (Option for Girls) 

Navy Dual Lined Fleece (Compulsory in Winter)

One Size 

9/10, XXS, XS, S, X, L, 2XL, 3XL

11”, 11.5”, 12”, 12.5”, 13”, 13.5”, 14”, 14.5”
 15”, 15.5”, 16”, 16.5”, 17”, 17.5”, 18”, 18.5” 
22”, 24”, 26”,28”, 30”, 32”, 34”, 36”, 38”, 40”

42”, 44”, 46”, 48”

25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42
44, 46, 48

24R, 26R, 28R, 30R, 32R, 34R, 36R
38R, 40R, 42R, 44R, 46R, 50R

24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40

26R, 28R, 30R, 32R, 34R, 36R

22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44 46,
48

22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44 46, 
48

TSHTI-GRY

TLTTI-GRY

JX30761-BWA

GTITI-GRA

BCBV19995-NVY

BSLS20029-WHT

BSLB20029-WHT

BABB19994-NVY

BAGB19994-NVY

MSHTI-NVY

MSKTI-NVY

BDU00319995-NVY

TIE1036-NRD 

€55.00

€55.00

€45.00

€40.00

€40.00

€45.00

€40.00

€17.00 

€70.00

€70.00

€20.00

€20.00

€80.00

SPORTSWEAR
XXS to 3XL 

XXS to 3XL 

Medium Jr to X-Large

IMPORTANT: Do not order the polos or athletic shirts on the

Trutex Website. You will be given the following items from

the school:

1 Garda School Badge (for the Blazer)

3 White Garda School Polos

1 White Garda School Athletic Shirt



Simply register and enter your
school code LEA000150TF to

start shopping.

Trutex, Taylor Street, Clitheroe, Lancashire, BB7 1NL
www.trutex.com/eu

For all enquiries relating to your order please contact us using any of the options below:

This service is FREE
Term time only

We will be happy to refund any items that you are not completely
satisfied with, as long as they are returned in an unused
condition within 90 days of receipt.

For returns/refunds, please follow the instructions on the paperwork
provided in your delivery.

Please note that refunds may take up to 14 days to process.

Order online at
www.trutex.com/eu

We accept the following:

Customer Service

FREE Ship2School

Hassle-free Returns

H O W  T O  P A Y

H O W  T O  O R D E R

H O W  T O  C O N T A C T  U S

D E L I V E R Y

Live Chat
9am - 5pm (Mon-Thurs)

9am - 3pm (Fridays)
8am - 8pm - during August

This is the quickest way to contact us

Email Us Phone Us
Call +33 (0) 20 808 8620

to speak to a Customer Service
Representative

Social Channels
Facebook:

@TrutexSchoolwear
Instagram:

@trutex_schoolwear
Twitter:

@trutexltd

Email tdint@trutex.com
stating your order number

followed by your query. Emails
will be responded to within

48hrs. Please check your junk
folder for responses

How To Order with Trutex


