

2025/2026 Uniform List

IMPORTANT: Do not order the polos or athletic shirts on the Trutex Website. You will be given the following items from the school:

- 1 Garda School Badge (for the Blazer)
- 3 White Garda School Polos
- 1 White Garda School Athletic Shirt

YOUR SCHOOL SPECIFIC UNIFORM

BLAZERS			
Navy Boys Fit Blazer (Compulsory)	22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44 46, 48	BABB19994-NVY	€70.00
Navy Girls Fit Blazer (Compulsory)	22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44 46, 48	BAGB19994-NVY	€70.00
KNITWEAR			
Navy Jumper (Compulsory)	9/10, XXS, XS, S, X, L, 2XL, 3XL	BCBV19995-NVY	€45.00
SHIRTS • BLOUSES			
Long Sleeve Shirt (2 Pack) (Compulsory)	11", 11.5", 12", 12.5", 13", 13.5", 14", 14.5", 15", 15.5", 16", 16.5", 17", 17.5", 18", 18.5"	BSLS20029-WHT	€55.00
Long Sleeve Blouse (2 Pack) (Compulsory)	22", 24", 26", 28", 30", 32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46", 48"	BSLB20029-WHT	€55.00
TROUSERS • SKIRTS			
Senior Shorts (Compulsory)	25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48	TSHTI-GRY	€40.00
Senior Boys Trouser (Compulsory)	24R, 26R, 28R, 30R, 32R, 34R, 36R, 38R, 40R, 42R, 44R, 46R, 50R	TLTTI-GRY	€40.00
Tartan Kilt (Compulsory) (various lengths available)	24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38, 40	JX30761-BWA	€45.00
Senior Girls Trouser (Compulsory)	26R, 28R, 30R, 32R, 34R, 36R	GTITI-GRA	€40.00
ACCESSORIES			
School Tie (Compulsory)	One Size	TIE1036-NRD	€17.00

YOUR SCHOOL SPECIFIC SPORTSWEAR

SPORTSWEAR			
Navy Sports Shorts (Compulsory)	XXS to 3XL	MSHTI-NVY	€20.00
Navy Multisports Skorts (Option for Girls)	XXS to 3XL	MSKTI-NVY	€20.00
Navy Dual Lined Fleece (Compulsory in Winter)	Medium Jr to X-Large	BDU00319995-NVY	€80.00

Order online at: www.trutex.com/eu

Sign in with your LEAcode: **LEA000150TF** to view and order your school items

How To Order with Trutex

HOW TO ORDER



Order online at
www.trutex.com/eu

Simply register and enter your school code **LEA000150TF** to start shopping.

HOW TO PAY

We accept the following:



Klarna.



HOW TO CONTACT US

Customer Service

For all enquiries relating to your order please contact us using any of the options below:



Live Chat

9am - 5pm (Mon-Thurs)

9am - 3pm (Fridays)

8am - 8pm - during August

This is the quickest way to contact us



Email Us

Email tdint@trutex.com stating your order number followed by your query. Emails will be responded to within 48hrs. Please check your junk folder for responses



Phone Us

Call **+33 (0) 20 808 8620** to speak to a Customer Service Representative



Social Channels

Facebook:

[@TrutexSchoolwear](https://www.facebook.com/TrutexSchoolwear)

Instagram:

[@trutex_schoolwear](https://www.instagram.com/trutex_schoolwear)

Twitter:

[@trutexltd](https://twitter.com/trutexltd)